atdec.com.au
Atdec Retail Pricing Guide
AUSTRALIA Pricing Effective March 1, 2021
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
|   3
|   8
Contents
Retail mounting solutions
Point of Service desk mounts
Point of Sale and Payment desk mounts
Experience
Enjoy
Unmatched Service
A Trusted Brand
Intuitive Design
Our complimentary
diagnostic service
Training & assisting
professional installers
Work with our engineers to
create your bespoke solution
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service
mounting solutions
Secure, elegant & versatile mounts for
public-facing applications
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
SD-POS-HA Height adjustable display mount
SD-POS-HA-B2B Second display enabler for SD-POS-HA
SD-POS-VBM Fixed height display mount
SD-POS-VBM-B2B Second display enabler for SD-POS-VBM
PDS-008 200 x 200 VESA adaptor plate
Height adjustable (330mm - 450mm)
display mount
SD-POS-HA
  20kg per display
 VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
SD-POS-HA-B2B
Accessory for dual (back-to-back) display
upgrade
Fixed height (330mm) display mount
SD-POS-VBM
  20kg per display
 VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
SD-POS-VBM-B2B
Accessory for dual (back-to-back) display
upgrade
$217.80
$114.40
$179.30
$94.60
$18.70
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
SD-DP-420 420mm pole with one display mount
SD-DP-750 750mm pole with one display mount
SD-DP-1150 1150mm pole with one display mount
SD-DO Additional display mount
SD-AT-DW-BK Full motion wall mount with gas-strut
PDS-008 200 x 200 VESA adaptor plate
Pole-mounted desk mount
SD-DP-420
420mm pole, suitable for one monitor
SD-DP-750*
750mm pole, suitable for one or two monitors
SD-DP-1150*
1150mm pole, suitable for one, two or three monitors
  20kg per display
   VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp fixings
included
SD-DO
Additional display head for  SD-DP-750 and
SD-DP-1150
Full motion wall mount with gas-strut
SD-AT-DW-BK
  3-9kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
*Please note: one display mounting head included with each pole mount. For multi-screen options use the SD-DO accessory
$165
$239.80
$314.60
$107.80
$349.80
$18.70
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
440mm post with 124mm arm
AF-M-P
8kg
VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
525mm post with 422mm arm
AF-AT
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify colour
|
description
|
i.e. AF-AT-B
(525mm post with 422mm arm
in black)
Ordering code Colour Description RRP
GST included
AF-M-P Silver only 440mm post with
124mm arm
AF-AT
-P (silver)
-B (black)
-SW (white)
525mm post with
422mm arm
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp fixings
included
8kg
VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp fixings
included
$178.20
$207.90
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
400mm post with 460mm arm
AWMS-4640
  12kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
Choose your desk fixing
400mm post with 130mm arm
AWMS-1340
  12kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
Choose your desk fixing
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify colour
|
add desk fixing
|
i.e. AWMS-1340-B
(400mm post with 130mm arm
in black)
Ordering code Colour Desk fixing options RRP
GST included
AWMS-1340
-S (silver)
-B (black)
-W (white)
-F (F-clamp)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy-duty F-clamp)
AWMS-4640
-S (silver)
-B (black)
-W (white)
-F (F-clamp)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy-duty F-clamp)
$224.40
$243.10
$201.30
$223.30
$239.80
$288.20
$306.90
$265.10
$287.10
$303.60
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Sale & Payment
modular mounting solutions
Modular, interchangeable & upgradeable
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Configurable and
upgradeable
•   Customisable to workflow
requirements
•  Adaptable to proprietary devices
•   Fully interchangeable and
upgradeable
Integrated POS and payment technology mounting solutions amplify checkout efficiency,
incorporate eftpos and touch screens, are easy to install and cost-effective to upgrade.
Stable and security enhanced
•  Robust construction
•  PCI security compliant
•  Compatible with popular terminals
including Ingenico and Verifone
Space saving and
ergonomic
•  Minimal surface footprint
•  Sleek streamlined design
•  Tilt options for customer
convenience
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APAS-HA-P400 400mm pole with angled display mount
APAS-HTM-P300 300mm pole with top-mounted
display head
APAS-HB2B-P400 400mm pole with back-to-back
display head
APAS-AP-P400 400mm pole with 200mm display arm
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Popular solutions
Start with a popular basic structure then choose from a range of accessories to complete
your desired configuration.
400mm pole with angled display mount
APAS-HA-P400
400mm pole with back-to-back
display head
APAS-HB2B-P400
300mm pole with top-mounted
display head
APAS-HTM-P300
400mm pole with 200mm display arm
APAS-AP-P400
  Up to 10kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
  Up to 10kg per display
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
  Up to 10kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
  Up to 10kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
$199.10
$199.10
$339.90
$270.60
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APAS-AAP-P400 400mm pole with display angled head
APAS-2-HA-P400 400mm pole with two angled display heads
APAS-2-HS-P400 400mm pole with two short display heads
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
400mm pole with 360mm articulated
display arm
APAS-AAP-P400
400mm pole with two short display heads
APAS-2-HS-P400
400mm pole with two angled display heads
APAS-2-HA-P400
  Up to 10kg
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
  Up to 10kg per display
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
  Up to 10kg per display
  VESA 75 x 75, 100 x 100
$350.90
$322.30
$322.30
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Poles
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-P90-38 90mm tall
38mm diameter pole
APA-P200-45 200mm tall
45mm diameter pole
APA-P300-45 300mm tall
45mm diameter pole
APA-P400-45 400mm tall
45mm diameter pole
Display VESA Heads
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-HS-45 Short display head for 45mm
poles
APA-HTM-45 Top mount display head for
45mm poles
APA-HA-45 Angled display head for 45mm
poles
APA-H-38 Payment holder plate with tilt
for 38mm poles
APA-B
Payment stand with tilt, 86mm
tall (114mm using included
spacer)
APA-HB2B-45 Back-to-back display head for
45mm poles
APA-HP Display head with pin fixing
$30.80
$84.70
$89.10
$93.50
$114.40
$114.40
$114.40
$37.40
$71.50
$247.50
$84.70
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Arms
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-A200 200mm fixed length arm
APA-A300 300mm fixed length arm
APA-A200-P 200mm fixed length arm with
pin fixing
APA-AA-P 360mm articulated arm
with pin fixing
Printer Trays
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-TP Printer tray fixed angle
APA-TPT Printer tray with tilt
Payment Terminal Holders
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-EP-ICT220 Ingenico ICT 220 holder
APA-EP-VX820 Verifone VX820 holder
Contact us to enquire about alternative payment terminal holders.
$118.80
$126.50
$121
$200.20
$74.80
$90.20
$45.10
$45.10
atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Spare Parts and Accessories
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-FR Fixing ring
APA-CC120-B 120mm cable clip
APA-CP-45 Pole base cover for 45mm
poles
APA-EP-V100 VESA plate for APA-H-38 or
APA-B (75 x 75, 100 x 100)
APA-BB Installation hardware
for pole fixing
APA-BV Installation hardware
for display attachment
$14.30
$11
$12.10
$27.50
$17.60
$17.60
Contact us today to schedule your complimentary Atdec
Uncover™ diagnostic and choose the most future-proof
retail solutions for your specific project.
Explore
Workspace and
Digital Signage
mounting solutions
Our complimentary
diagnostic service
Training & assisting
professional installers
Work with our engineers to
create your bespoke solution
Atdec Pty Ltd  ABN: 16 085 512 358
Contact us today
atdec.com.au
Suite 3 Level 2 16 Giffnock Avenue
Macquarie Park NSW 2113 Australia
Phone: +61 2 8729 5000
Email: support@atdec.com
Atdec Workspace Pricing Guide
AUSTRALIA Pricing Effective
atdec.com.au atdec.com.au
Atdec Digital Signage Pricing Guide
AUSTRALIA Pricing Effective